 Provisional   PowerStor
    Aerogel Capacitors
Custom PM Series
 Visit us on the Web at www.cooperbussmann.com
 1225 Broken Sound Parkway, NW, Suite F, Boca Raton, Florida 33487-3533
 Tel: +1-561-998-4100 Toll Free: +1-888-414-2645 Fax: +1-561-241-6640
Description
Cooper Bussmann PowerStor supercapacitors are unique, ultra-high

possible applications.
PM-10R0H474-1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
P M - 5 R 0     - 1
Series
Code
Version
Voltage (V)
R is decimal
Configuration Capacitance ( F)
Custom
Varient
P = Pack
5R0 = 5.0V
V = Vertical
- or -
H = Horizontal
Value Multiplier
Example: 474 = 47 x 10
4
  F or
0.47 F
PACKAGING INFORMATION PART MARKING
Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 units per package.  Larger bulk
packages available upon request.
Manufacturer
Capacitance (F)
Max. Operating Voltage (V)
Series Code (or part number)
Polarity
Positive
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Supercapacitors / Ultracapacitors category: